
Biggleswade Town Council
Grant Applications 2022-2023

Organisation

Grants 
Awarded 

2021/2022

Grant 
requested 
2022/2023

Grants 
Awarded 

2022/2023

Biggleswade Residents 
Benefiting from the Grant 

2022/2023
1 1st Biggleswade Rainbows £0.00 £148.50 148.50 15
2 Biggleswade Scouts Unit17 Jamboree Contingent £0.00 £7,500.00 750.00 40
3 Biggleswade Community Carnival £0.00 £2,000.00 500.00 22000
4 Biggleswade Community Safety Group £0.00 £800.00 800.00 10000
5 Biggleswade Crab Lane (Railway Embankment) £0.00 £60.00 60.00 All
6 Biggleswade First Aid Club £0.00 £380.00 380.00 All
7 Biggleswade Good Neighbours £500.00 £500.00 500.00 830
8 Biggleswade History Society £0.00 £750.00 750.00 99
9 Biggleswade Sea Cadets £1,500.00 £2,000.00 1,000.00 60
10 Biggleswade Sports £0.00 £400.00 400.00 All
11 Biggleswade Town Cricket £0.00 £5,000.00 0.00 200
12 BRCC in collaboration with Kings Corner/Biggleswade Baptist church £0.00 £1,805.82 1,805.82 All
13 Carers in Bedfordshire £2,000.00 £2,000.00 1,000.00 400
14 Sue Ryder St. John's Hospice £0.00 £3,000.00 1,000.00 151
15 Biggles FM £1,850.00 £1,850.00 1,850.00 All Biggleswade Residents
16 Biggleswade ATC Squadron (Royal Air Force Air Cadets) £1,000.00 £1,000.00 1,000.00 30 Cadets & their families
17 Mid Bedfordshire Citizens Advice Bureau £0.00 £1,000.00 500.00 207
18 For Men To Talk Community Interest Company £0.00 £3,591.28 0.00 98
19 Ivel Flix £0.00 £300.00 300.00 40
20 East Beds Community Bus Ltd (Ivel Sprinter) £750.00 £500.00 500.00 30 or more Biggleswade residents
21 Keech Hospice Care £1,000.00 £1,000.00 1,000.00 324 children & 503 Relatives
22 Train at Trinity Model Railway £0.00 £200.00 0.00 All
23 Biggleswade & District Handicapped Swimming Club £0.00 £700.00 700.00
24 The Royal British Legion - Biggleswade Branch £0.00 £1,000.00 0.00 All plus visitors
25 Central Bedfordshire - Biggleswade Library £0.00 £400.00 0.00 All
26 Magpas Air Ambulance £536.00 £500.00 500.00 1200
27 The Need Project CBC £0.00 £500.00 500.00 350
28 Jones' Fitness £0.00 £1,000.00 0.00 250-500
29 Respite at Home £0.00 £700.00 700.00 All

Sub Total £9,136 £40,585.60 16,644.32

1 Grants to be awarded under the General Power of Competence (Localism Act 2011)
2 Finance & General Purposes Committee to approve grants up to £2000
3 Recommendations to be made to Council for grants above £2000


